CNY117
Document Number 83876
Rev. 1.4, 10-Jan-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179004i179004
1

is not allowed to exceed the maximum permissible
reference voltages.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
CNY117-1 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-6
CNY117-2 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-6
CNY117-3 CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-6
CNY117-4 CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-6
2
Document Number 83876
Rev. 1.4, 10-Jan-05